
  

Friday 29th November and Friday 7th and 21st December 1230-1730 – Bambu Living Sustainably – plastic free shopping for household essentials  

- BYOC – bring your own container. Card payment accepted. 

- Wed 21st &  Wed 28th  November –  Tipico – Authentic Sicilian confectionary and Italian gourmet food  

● Saturday 24th November – 2-5 - Invisible Edinburgh – Street Barber, Socks for the Streets & QMU  

podiatry services for those experiencing homelessness 

Sunday 25th November – Pregnancy Counselling & Care Christmas Appeal - Christmas cards and handmade items for sale . Choose a gift tag to gift a present to a child. 

Carol singing and present donation drop off point.  

Friday 30th November 2-5 and Saturday 1st Dec 11-6 Leith Makers' Pop Up.   

A showcase of handmade brass jewellery by Hera and Ares, handmade tortoiseshell jewellery by Cleo Mama and bohemian macramé home decor by Free Spirit Art Deco. Free to attend.    
Some items will available to purchase or order - cash and card payment accepted    

Wednesday 5th December – 10-3 -Turning Point Scotland  - Alcohol & drugs awareness and support  
Monday 3rd, Monday 17th, Thursday 20th December & Christmas Eve & Boxing Day - Tipico – Authentic Sicilian confectionary and Italian gourmet food  

Sunday 9th December  11-7ish -  Lazy Lettuce – vegan burgers that even carnivores will love.  Take the challenge meat eaters! 
Sunday 2nd December & Sunday 16th December Primrose Floral Design - Christmas Wreaths and of all shapes and sizes as well as orders for Christmas centrepieces.  

Thursday 6th December – 11-3 - Edinburgh Direct Aid – supporting Syrian refugees in Lebanon. Come & name a bear to send or 

 buy a Syrian brooch. Donations of paper, pencils, pens and simple toiletries gratefully accepted on the day 
Saturday 8th and 22nd December 2-5 Quantum Soup - Science based,  

hand crafted stained glass and jewellery designed from molecular formulae.  Cash, card and Paypal accepted. 

Saturday 15th December 2-5 Swedish Gingerbread & Welsh mistletoe –  luxury gold leaf gingerbread and the freshest hand picked mistletoe 

Nov and Dec pop ups 
Leith walk box pop up space  - flexible & affordable - What’s your great idea?  

Tell us at www.leithwalkpolicebox.com 


